
DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25

RS2020 - 596



DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25



DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25

Grants Tracking Form 

[ Pre-Application 0 Application 0 Award Acceptance 0 Contract Amendment @ 

I . • . I.• 

OFFICE OF EM ERG. MGMT. .... 049 Drusilla Martin 

Grant Name: Hazardous Materials Emergency Preparedness 19-20 Amend. 2 
Grantor: U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION .... Other: 
Grant Period From: 10/01/19 (applications only) Anticipated Application Date: 
Grant Period To: 09/30/21 (applications only) Application Deadline: 

Funding Type: FED PASS THRU .... Multi-Department Grant D 
Pass-Thru: TENN. EMERG. MGMT. .... Outside Consultant Project: D 
Award Type: FORMULA .... Total Award: $0.00 
Status: AMENDMENT .... Metro Cash Match: $0.00 
Metro Category: Est. Prior. .... Metro In-Kind Match: $0.00 
CFDA# 20.703 Is Council approval required? 0 

D 

Plan for continuation of service after ex~iration of grant/Budgeta!Y. lm~act: 
Contingent upon availability of funds 

or 20.0% % of Grant Other: D 

Fund 10101 Business Unit 
Proposed Source of Match: 

o.oo Actual number of positions added: 
54.00% Indirect Cost of Grant to Metro: 

*Indirect Costs allowed? 0 Yes @ No %Allow. 0.00% Ind. Cost Requested from Grantor: 

*(If "No", please attach documentation from the grantor that indirect costs are not allowable. See Instructions) 

Draw down allowable? o 
Metro or Communi -based Partners: 

Part Two 

Metro Federal Local Match Match Source Budget 
Fiscal State Grantor Other Grantor Local Match Total Grant 

Year Grantor Cash (Fund, BU) In-Kind Each Year Year 

Yr1 FY21 $50,000.00 $12,500.00 10101, 3211510 $0.00 $62,500.00 

..... Yr.2 .... FY 
i Yr3 FY 
i Yr4 FY 

Yr5 FY 
Total $50,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $62,500.00 

862-5462 880-3464 

If res, list below. 

32115210 

Salaries 
$12.500.00 

0.00 

$27,000.00 

$0.00 in budget 

Indirect Ind. Cost 
Cost to Neg. from 
Metro Grantor 

$27,000.00 $0.00 

$27,000.00 $0.00 

Date Awarded: 09/22/20 Tot Awarded: $0.00 Contract#: 65839-34934-2 

(or) Date Denied: 
(or) Date Withdrawn: 

Contact: trinity.weathersby@nashville.gov 
vauqhn.wilson@nashville.gov 

Rev. 5/13/13 

5117 GCP Rec'd 
09/28/20 

Reason: 
Reason: 

GCP Approved 
09/28/20 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25

••• •-;); 'fHEs•• •••• 
/ '7..::,; <!>\ 

: ~1 \ 

\_f.,1 .. . GRANT AMENDMENT 
.. . .. .. 
•• •• u... • 

················ 
Agency Tracking# 

34101-06421 

Contractor Legal Entity Name 

Edison ID Contract# 

65839-34934 

METRO NASHVILLE-DAVIDSON COUNTY 

Amendment Purpose & Effect(s) 

MODIFY CLAUSE A.6.a. 

Amendment Changes Contract End Date: D YES ~ NO I End Date: 

TOTAL Contract Amount INCREASE or DECREASE per this Amendment (zero if N/A): 

Funding-

FY State Federal lnterdeoartmental Other 

2021 $50,000.00 

TOTAL: $50,000.00 

09-20-18 AMEND-G 

Amendment# 

2 

Edison Vendor ID 

4 

09/30/2021 

$0 

TOTAL Contract Amount 

$50,000.00 

$50,000.00 

Budget Officer Confirmation : There is a balance in the 
appropriation from which obligations hereunder are required 
to be pa id that is not already encumbered to pay other 
obligations. 

CPO USE 

Speed Chart (optional) Account Code (optional) 

71301000 



DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25



DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

10/5/2020

RS2020-596



DocuSign Envelope ID: 5003CF9C-027B-4329-AF54-1E79B8551F25




